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MANUFACTURING DRIVE

MANUFACTURING DRIVE

BLUFF BLVD

CLAUSEN BROTHERS LLC

CINEMA ENTERTAINMENT

PARKER CASSIDY SUPPLY

CLINTON MAX LLC

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE

DAYTON HUDSON CORP,

CLINTON AMVETS INC

CLINTON HOSPITALITY INC

RALSTON PURINA COMPANY

RALSTON PURINA COMPANY

CLINTON WATER WORKS FOR

CLINTON COMM SCHOOL

SSW REALTY IOWA LLC

METAL-TECH MFG INC

ROCK-TENN CONVERTING COMPANY
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